
Cathedral Pt-Melemanu 95-061 Waikalani Drive Unit D104, Mililani 96789 * Cathedral Pt-
Melemanu * $123,000 * Originally $150,000

Sold Price: $123,000 Sold Date: 08-28-2015 Sold Ratio: 100%
Beds: 1 MLS#: 201503164, FS Year Built: 1973
Bath: 1/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 702 List Date & DOM: 03-13-2015 & 171 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 182,124 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $93,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $32/2014 Land: $14,700

Total Sq. Ft. 702 Neighborhood:
Waipio Acres-
waikalani
Woodlands

Total: $108,200

Maint./Assoc. $389 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: 8-14 / No
Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Frontage: Other
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: Garden

Public Remarks: Enjoy the peaceful setting of this affordable 1 bedroom in Cathedral Point. Title flooring modern spacious
kitchen with washer and dryer in unit. Great for a first time owner, or as an investment property. Close to parks. Private lanai
overlooking lush landscaping. This is a short sale. Sale Conditions: Short Sale Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-061 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=950120170064
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=195012017
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201503164&Region=Central&Price=123000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 $123,000 1 & 1/0 702 | $175 182,124 | $1 0 38% 1 171

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 $32 | $389 | $0 $14,700 $93,500 $108,200 114% 1973 & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 $123,000 08-28-2015 100% 82% USDA Financing

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 - MLS#: 201503164 - Original price was $150,000 - Enjoy the peaceful setting of this affordable
1 bedroom in Cathedral Point. Title flooring modern spacious kitchen with washer and dryer in unit. Great for a first time
owner, or as an investment property. Close to parks. Private lanai overlooking lush landscaping. This is a short sale. Region:
Central Neighborhood: Waipio Acres-waikalani Woodlands Condition: Average Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Total
Parking: 1 View: Garden Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: Short Sale
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201503164&PropertyType=CND
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